有獎徵答獎品
	題號
	1
	2
	3
	4

	獎品
	背包
	手提袋
	旅行袋
	帽子

	題號
	5
	6
	7
	8

	獎品
	手提袋
	顯微鏡
	老鼠玩具
	Bruts零錢包

	題號
	9
	10
	11
	12

	獎品
	T恤
	月曆
	T恤
	果凍筆+筆記本

	題號
	13
	14
	15
	16

	獎品
	化妝包+筆記本


	立可拍
	造型筆


	皮包

	題號
	17
	18
	19
	20

	獎品
	環保筷組
	磁鐵書籤組
	提袋
	精緻筆記本

	題號
	21
	22
	23
	24

	獎品
	筆記本
	馬克杯
	馬克杯
	筆記本

	題號
	25
	26
	27
	28

	獎品
	Kerotan毛巾組
	捲線集線器
	筆記本
	素描本

	題號
	29
	30
	31
	32

	獎品
	塔羅牌
	筆記本
	香氛盒
	Miffy家計簿

	題號
	33
	34
	35
	36

	獎品
	鑰匙環
	誠品文具組
	12色鉛筆
	

	題號
	37
	38
	39
	40

	獎品
	
	
	
	

	題號
	41
	42
	43
	44

	獎品
	
	
	
	

	題號
	45
	46
	47
	48

	獎品
	
	
	
	

	題號
	49
	50
	
	

	獎品
	
	
	
	


